

Ö

ITEM NO.MM-14

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25631-25632/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2009 in MAT No. 710/2009 & MAT No. 711/2009 & CAN No. 6800/2009 & CAN No. 6840/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KEC INTL. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BSNL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 06/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sibal, Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv. for  
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
No.4 Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv. for  
M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.

For BSNL Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. G. Sharma, Mr. A. Mukherji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up on 26.10.2009.

(Sunil Kumar)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master