

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25631-
25632/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2009 in MAT No. 710/2009
& MAT No. 711/2009 & CAN No. 6800/2009 & CAN No. 6840/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KEC INTL. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BSNL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to accept lengthy list of dates and
permission to plae addl. Documents on record and with prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 26/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M.Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, Adv.
 Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
 MS. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
 Mr.Susmit Pushkar, Adv.
 M/S. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
 Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.
 M/S. S. Narain & Co.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 03.11.2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master